

## CORPORATE SPONSORSHIPS

Saratoga Volleyball Club, based out of Saratoga Springs NY provides an instructional and competitive environment to develop individual and team volleyball skills for junior volleyball players.

Established in 2019, the club is currently comprised of a range of junior girls teams from 13U to 18U with a goal of adding junior boys teams in the future. We are a member of the Iroquois-Empire Volleyball Association (IREVA) region of USAV Volleyball (USAV) and we compete in local and non-local tournaments associated with USAV, JVA, and AAU.

# As the season is rapidly approaching, Saratoga Volleyball Club in need of sponsorships from businesses like yours!

Please support our club for the 2023-2024 season. Enjoy the benefits of contributing to this growing organization as we come together to develop youth volleyball players in our community. We are working toward our sponsorship goals to support court rental costs, equipment expenses, insurance and to provide scholarship programs.

# There are multiple levels of **corporate sponsorship** available.

**BENEFITS** - Your company's **logo** and website address will appear on the Saratoga Volleyball Club website (saratogavolleyballclub.teamsnapsites.com). In addition, we will recognize your company throughout the season on our Instagram and Facebook pages.

### **BRONZE SPONSOR (\$250)**

**SILVER SPONSOR (\$600)** The above mentioned benefits + 1 clickable link to your corporate website + short description of your business

**GOLD SPONSOR (\$1,500)** The above mentioned benefits + prominent display on our website sponsorship page + 2 clickable links to your corporate website + short description of your business + address & map of your corporate location

**<u>Personal Sponsorship</u>** is accepted in any amount and you will be listed among our donors on the Saratoga Volleyball Club website.

#### SPONSORSHIP FORM

The Saratoga Volleyball Club is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization dedicated to providing the finest youth Volleyball experience available. Our funding is entirely dependent upon the contributions of local businesses and individuals along with player registration fees. All donations are tax deductible. Saratoga Volleyball Club INC EIN #88-2464623

Name of Company / Individual:

Website URL:

Contact Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Contact Email: \_\_\_\_\_

Contact Phone Number: \_\_\_\_\_ Amount of Sponsorship: \_\_\_\_\_